
AM Bus Hub Route #3 Stops

7:45-8:05 AM 7:34 AM 14825 NW GILLIHAN RD

7:34AM 14905 NW GILLIHAN RD

7:36AM 14926 NW GILLIHAN RD

7:37 AM 15115 NW GILLIHAN RD

AM Shuttle #1 7:38 AM 16205 NW GILLIHAN RD

8:00-8:05 AM Load onto the shuttle 7:42AM 19330 NW GILLIHAN RD

8:05 AM LEAVE SCHOOL 7:43 AM 22505 NW GILLIHAN RD

8:25 AM ARRIVE AT SAUVIE ISLAND SCHOOL 7:44 AM 22625 NW GILLIHAN RD

7:48 AM 27114 NW REEDER RD (MARSHALL BEACH)

7:49 AM 31421 NW REEDER RD

AM Shuttle #2 7:54 AM 23200 NW REEDER RD

8:05-8:10 AM Load onto the shuttle 7:55 AM 22656 NW REEDER RD (VETSCH DAIRY)

8:10 AM LEAVE SCHOOL 7:55 AM 20803 NW REEDER RD

8:30 AM ARRIVE AT SAUVIE ISLAND SCHOOL 7:59 AM 18701 NW REEDER RD

8:00 AM 18705 NW REEDER RD

8:01 AM 18630 NW REEDER RD

8:02 AM 18229 NW REEDER RD

8:03 AM 18143 NW REEDER RD

8:04 AM 18220 NW SAUVIE ISLAND RD

8:05AM 18305 NW SAUVIE ISLAND RD

8:06 AM 18611 NW SAUVIE ISLAND RD

8:08 AM 19114 NW SAUVIE ISLAND RD

8:09 AM 19827 NW SAUVIE ISLAND RD

8:11 AM 20541 NW SAUVIE ISLAND RD

8:12 AM 20616 NW SAUVIE ISLAND RD

8:16 AM 25700 NW SAUVIE ISLAND RD

8:21 AM 17235 NW LUCY REEDER RD

8:22AM 17320 NW LUCY REEDER RD

8:23 AM 17621 NW LUCY REEDER RD

8:30AM ARRIVE AT SAUVIE ISLAND SCHOOL

Revised 2-27-16

SIA AM Shuttles & AM Route #3 

Parent Drop off - In front of Scappoose Middle 

School and Route buses drop off behind the 

cafeteria



Route #1 Stops Route #3 Stops

3:00 PM ARRIVE AT SAUVIE ISLAND SCHOOL 3:11 PM 14825 NW GILLIHAN RD

3:25 PM WEIGHT SCALE -- ROCKY POINT 3:11 PM 14905 NW GILLIHAN RD

3:30 PM ARRIVE AT MID SCHOOL GYM 3:13 PM 14926 NW GILLIHAN RD

3:47 PM SMITH/NW PEAK 3:14 PM 15115 NW GILLIHAN RD

3:55 PM JP WEST/MARIA LN 3:15 PM 16205 NW GILLIHAN RD

4:00 PM SW KEYS/KEYS CREST 3:19 PM 19330 NW GILLIHAN RD

4:08PM SE 9TH/SEVEN OAKS DR 3:20 PM 22505 NW GILLIHAN RD

4:14PM 52052 SE ICENOGLE LOOP 3:21 PM 22625 NW GILLIHAN RD

4:17PM 4TH/MAPLE 3:25 PM 27114 NW REEDER RD (MARSHALL BEACH)

4:18PM 52485 SE 4TH ST 3:26 PM 31421 NW REEDER RD

4:20PM 52436 NE 14TH ST 3:31 PM 23200 NW REEDER RD

4:21PM 34384 HERON MEADOWS DR 3:22 PM 22656 NW REEDER RD (VETCH DAIRY)

4:25PM WEST LANE/PORTER LN 3:36 PM 20803 NW REEDER RD

4:26PM WEST LANE/ERIN DR 3:37 PM 18701 NW REEDER RD

TIME? 32996 SCAPPOOSE/VERN HWY 3:37 PM 18705 NW REEDER RD

4:30PM 33427 WICKSTROM RD 3:38 PM 18630 NW REEDER RD

3:39 PM 18229 NW REEDER RD

3:40 PM 18143 NW REEDER RD

3:41 PM 18220 NW SAUVIE ISLAND RD

Route #2 Stops 3:42 PM 18305 NW SAUVIE ISLAND RD

3:00 PM ARRIVE AT SAUVIE ISLAND SCHOOL 3:43 PM 18611 NW SAUVIE ISLAND RD

3:30 PM GRACE CHRISTIAN -- DO 3:45 PM 19114 NW SAUVIE ISLAND RD

3:40 PM ARRIVE AT MID SCHOOL GYM 3:46 PM 19827 NW SAUVIE ISLAND RD

3:50 PM 34337 BERG RD 3:49 PM 20541 NW SAUVIE ISLAND RD

3:53 PM 57071 HAZEN RD 3:50 PM 20616 NW SAUVIE ISLAND RD

3:54 PM 56895 HAZEN RD 3:54 PM 25700 NW SAUVIE ISLAND RD

3:56 PM 32617 CHURCH RD 3:59 PM 17235 NW LUCY REEDER RD

4:00 PM 32935 CEDAR SPRINGS TERRACE 4:00 PM 17320 NW LUCY REEDER RD

4:05PM TARBELL RD/SHAMROCK LN 4:01 PM 17621 NW LUCY REEDER RD

Revised 2-27-16

SIA PM Bus Routes 


